
A10

Alexis Resny

06 99 59 25 48 

a10@infinigate.fr

Acronis

Boubekeur Begue

07 64 50 67 43 

acronis@infinigate.fr

Arcserve

Boubekeur Begue

07 64 50 67 43 

arcserve@infinigate.fr

BackBox

Tony Cilibrasi

07 86 86 68 52 

backbox@infinigate.fr

Barracuda

Corinne Legiret 

06 69 38 67 52 

barracuda@infinigate.fr

CheckPoint

Jérôme Lucide

06 40 83 37 60 

Nathalie Rodrigues

06 98 39 75 72 

checkpoint@infinigate.fr

Cybereason

Jessica Strobbe

06 65 82 18 91 

cybereason@infinigate.fr

Forcepoint

Vincent Poullain

06 69 38 67 63 

forcepoint@infinigate.fr

Juniper

Lola Del Corral Leblay

06 61 87 24 77 

Magloire Makilanda

06 65 73 13 70 

Jean-Hydulphe Higel

07 62 75 03 38 

juniper@infinigate.fr

N-able

Boubekeur Begue

07 64 50 67 43

n-able@infinigate.fr

Netscout

Jessica Strobbe

06 65 82 18 91 

netscout@infinigate.fr
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Netwrix

Alexis Resny

06 99 59 25 48 

netwrix@infinigate.fr

Okta

Tony Cilibrasi

07 86 86 68 52

 okta@infinigate.fr

QNAP

Alexandre Boccara

06 03 93 03 20 

qnap@infinigate.fr

Radware

Nathalie Rodrigues

06 98 39 75 72

radware@infinigate.fr

Riverbed

Jérôme Lucide

06 40 83 37 60 

riverbed@infinigate.fr

SonicWall

Alexis Resny

06 99 59 25 48 

sonicwall@infinigate.fr

TeamViewer

Stephane Tessier

06 48 40 59 18 

teamviewer@infinigate.fr

Versa Networks

Jessica Strobbe

06 65 82 18 91 

versa@infinigate.fr

WatchGuard

Pauline Da Costa

06 65 82 18 86 

watchguard@infinigate.fr

WithSecure

Stéphane Tessier

06 48 40 59 18 

withsecure@infinigate.fr

Yubico

Tony Cilibrasi

07 86 86 68 52

yubico@infinigate.fr
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